Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 10/19/2018 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 18-03109-5-DMW

2 18-04600-5-SWH

3 18-04299-5-DMW

4 18-02915-5-DMW

5 18-04509-5-DMW

6 18-04590-5-DMW

7 18-04516-5-DMW

8 18-03238-5-DMW

9 18-04641-5-DMW

10 18-04646-5-DMW

11 18-04550-5-DMW

12 18-04565-5-DMW

13 18-03887-5-DMW

14 18-04481-5-DMW

15 18-04484-5-DMW

16 18-04535-5-DMW

17 18-04593-5-DMW
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Nora B. Thomas

Jeannie Marie Alston

Betty Jean Hamilton

Kabedi Lukusa Kalala

Tiffany Daniels

Jon Lee Benson

Kimberly Ann Moran

Gary Joe Engle

Tiawanna Latriece Gary

Susan Elizabeth Bavaro

Eddie Lee Shearin

Melissa Juanita Shearin

Rafeal Deon Walston

Deena Nichole Jackson

Jacqueline J. Garrett

Timothy Ward Bullock

Wanda L. Dolby

Johnny Micheal Brantley

William E. Brewer Jr.

David F. Mills

Larry E. Norman

Levette H. Hopkins

Marty E. Miller

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Philip W. Paine

Matthew A. Schmidt

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

Joshua Hillin

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03109-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04600-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04299-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-02915-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04509-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04590-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04516-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03238-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04641-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04646-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04550-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04565-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03887-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04481-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04484-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04535-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04593-5-DMW&CaseType=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

18-04620-5-DMW

18-04627-5-DMW

18-03672-5-DMW

18-04652-5-DMW

18-02733-5-DMW

18-04572-5-DMW

18-04637-5-DMW

18-03900-5-DMW

18-04609-5-DMW

18-04546-5-DMW

18-04636-5-DMW

18-04579-5-SWH

18-04594-5-DMW

18-04617-5-DMW

18-04632-5-DMW

18-03078-5-DMW

18-04533-5-SWH

18-04548-5-DMW

18-04587-5-DMW

18-04625-5-DMW

Debtor

Toney Lee Arrington

Gloria Jean McKnight

Joanne Bryant Jones

Bettye Edwards Jones

Tasha Nicole Garcia

Sheila Brabham Platts

Janice Marie Foster

Desaree T Robinson

Lari Jackae Robinson

Carolyn Sanders Culbreth

Lonnie Haith

Amy Overby Wilkerson

Sytari Danyell Peterson

Kimberle Nichole Hartsfield

Larry Stacey Brock

Charles Doyle

Arnetta White-Doyle

Valerie Jean Sweatt

Angela Graham

Koon Allen Woyee

Edmund John Placzkowski

Robin Lynn Kyse

Attorney

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04620-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04627-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03672-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04652-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-02733-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04572-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04637-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03900-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04609-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04546-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04636-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04579-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04594-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04617-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04632-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-03078-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04533-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04548-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04587-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04625-5-DMW&CaseType=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Case Number

18-04654-5-DMW

18-04599-5-DMW

18-00832-5-DMW

18-04512-5-DMW

18-04513-5-DMW

18-04537-5-DMW

18-04601-5-DMW

18-04608-5-DMW

18-04613-5-DMW

18-04623-5-DMW

18-04644-5-DMW

18-04510-5-DMW

18-04611-5-DMW

18-04520-5-SWH

18-04622-5-SWH

18-04564-5-DMW

18-04631-5-DMW

Debtor
Christina Noelle Cleary

Alan Michael Jerome

Sharon Marie Jerome

Shane Michael Shissler

Danielle Wozniak Hunt

Gina Lynn Brown

Anthony Akii Hodges

Regina Kathryn Sherlock

Craig Mathew Giardina

Marie Ann Batchelor

Marcie Manning Batchelor

April Harrington Dippolito

James Walter Lindsay

Vicky Mitchell Lindsay

Timothy Paul Snyder

Crystal Hester Snyder

Stacey Tennille Barnes

Marcus W. Vinson

Erika B Reyes Hernandez

Racquel N Phifer

Grenetta Legette

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04654-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04599-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-00832-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04512-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04513-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04537-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04601-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04608-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04613-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04623-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04644-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04510-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04611-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04520-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04622-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04564-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=18-04631-5-DMW&CaseType=bk

